1-42 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
C
P
U
 M
o
d
u

m
s
Ordering Information
CMI203-991AFM Chassis with MI991AF + IP118 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x16) expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI203-991EFM Chassis with MI991EF + IP118 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x16) expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI203-990-6820M Chassis with MI990VF-6820 + IP118 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x16) expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI203-990-6440M Chassis with MI990VF-6440 + IP118 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x16) expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI203-990-6100M Chassis with MI990EF-6100 + IP118 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x16) expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI203-981M Chassis with MI981AF + IP118 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x16) expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI203-982M Chassis with MI982EF + IP118 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 250W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x16) expansion slots (RoHS)
DVI
D PHDMI
Based on MI982 &MI981 I/OBased on MI991 & MI990 I/O
CMI203 System Family Mini-ITX Standard System